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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 50/25m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM P26 Minsingen

Resultat Schitze
Résultat Tireur

175 Frei Nina
171 Linder Monika
170 Frei Silvia
170 Brenzikofer Pia
169 Glasel Fabienne
166 Galli Nadja
165 Frey Natalja
164 Stettler Brigitte
163 Wolfli Miriam
154 Lehmann Nicole
140 Herzig Lia
138 Aebi Bernadette
81 Hofer Fabienne
62 Birki Sandra
20 Rugsegger Jolanda

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en Mention
1992 E KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1978 E KA AK
1967 S KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1982 E KA AK
1972 S AK
1999 U21
1963 S
2000 U21
2001 U21
1995 E

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
49
49
49
75
49
49
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Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten Pistolenschiitzen

Linden Pistolenschiitzen

Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten Pistolenschiitzen

Konolfingen Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Minsingen Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen Pistolenschitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Worb Pistolenschiitzen
Minsingen Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen Pistolenschiitzen



